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www.kenricks.co.ukUnion Street • Kenrick Way • West Bromwich • B70 6DB

Key Features
•	 Quick and easy installation

•	 Adjustable mushroom cams 
for enhanced flexibility

•	 Twin reverse cams for 
superior security

•	 Up to four pairs of dual 
reverse-action locking points

•	 Available in 20mm and 22mm 
backsets

•	 Bar lengths ranging from 
250mm* to 1,300mm

•	 Compatible with our standard 
espag keeps

Testing and Accreditation
•	 Endurance-tested to 62,000 

cycles

•	 240-hour salt spray 
resistance for corrosion 
protection

•	 PAS24:2022 accredited for 
enhanced security standards

•	 Secured by Design accredited 
for police-preferred 
specification

Designed for 
compatibility with 
aluminium, PVC-U 
and timber windows, 
it features adjustable 
mushroom cams and 
requires no cropping 
for installation, making 
it both versatile and 
efficient.

The Maximus Inline Security Espagnolette from Kenricks is a high-quality 
window locking solution, manufactured for quick and easy installation 

while delivering exceptional security, durability and reliability.

*	The 250mm variant features a single cam design, 
necessitated by the shorter bar length
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Technical Information

 4
50

.0
0 

 2
97

.5
0 

 4
50

.0
0 

11
50

m
m

13
00

m
m

 3
75

.0
0 

 2
97

.5
0 

 3
75

.0
0 

 2
97

.5
0 

 3
00

.0
0 

 3
00

.0
0 

 2
97

.5
0 

 2
25

.0
0 

 2
25

.0
0 

 5
97

.5
0 

 4
47

.5
0 

 2
97

.5
0 

 1
95

.2
0 

20 or 22mm
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